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General Fee Your 

Fees

District Athletic Fees are waived this year, except 
for Club Sports.

Football N/A

Soccer N/A
Volleyball N/A
Xcountry N/A
RallySquad N/A
Basketball N/A
Wrestling N/A
Track N/A
Baseball N/A
Girls Tennis N/A
KU Student Activity Sticker

$10

Required for students involved in extracurricular activities. All 
students who get a sticker receive free or reduced admission 
toĿ many school functions. If you are not involved in 
extracurricular activities and do not want a sticker, change to  
zero.

District Music Participation Fees are waived this 
year. N/A

AC Choir N/A

Band N/A
Orchestra N/A
KU Band or Orchestra Maintenance Fee $10 Helps pay for music and uniform cleaning.

Band
Orchestra
Optional KU Yearbook is $50, but see discount below.

Yearbook price will be $60 if paid after January
31st
Half payment of $25 Final payment of $25 due before January 31st
KU Building and Operation Fees:

New Lock $6  (if applicable)
Used Lock $3  (if applicable) If you already have one, you do not need another
Parking Permit $5 Form  available in Attendance Office
PE Uniform - $19 Required for all PE classes.

1/2 PE Uniform (shirt or shorts) $10
DECA dues = $35
ROBOTICS Class Fee $10
SPANISH WORKBOOKS (Spanish3 only) - $12
KU Science Class Fee (per class) $5
To pay your fees, please include cash or check, 
payable to KUHS for the exact amount.
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